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201986 - VI PSB INTERNO 2019 - ETAPA I - PROFESSOR PEDAGOGO PRONATEC/MEDIOTEC - ED. 41/2019

TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 1 ANDRELIZA CRISTINA DE SOUZA 84565741 PR 92.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 2 SONIA REGINA NUNES DOS SANTOS 42488160 PR 90.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 3 LINDINALVA FERNANDES DE SOUZA 39682273 PR 89.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 4 SANDRA REGINA SCARPARO 42553573 PR 89.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 5 MARIA LUIZA GOMES 36823356 PR 84.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 6 MARCELO LISBOA SANTIAGO 86184265 PR 84.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 7 ROSELI MARIA DOS SANTOS 67232950 PR 83.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 8 MARIA NILSA BORGES DA SILVA 55710678 PR 81.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 9 MARCILEIA GRAMOSA DE AZEVEDO 136939378 PR 81.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 10 SUSANA BORGES DA SILVA 70064081 PR 81.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 11 MICHELE AGDA KOCH 83562650 PR 81.00

TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 12 CHRISLAINE APARECIDA TEIXEIRA DA
SILVA SEIBT 126242824 PR 81.00

TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 13 ILAINE WEBER 46341988 PR 80.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 14 NEUSA MARIA QUIRINO CARDOSO 129703261 PR 80.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 15 ADRIANA RAMOS MULLER 55065640 PR 80.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 16 JULIANA MARTINS DE LIMA 73155134 PR 80.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 17 JOSIANE LEMOS DE SOUZA FORMAIO 139810341 PR 80.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 18 ELYS DE OLIVEIRA STOLBEN 85586963 PR 80.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 19 CAMILA GABRIELA SCARABONATTO 104412327 PR 80.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 20 SIMONE ASSIS PACHECO 102566068 PR 80.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 21 FERNANDA MEDINA VITTI 103457599 PR 80.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 22 ALAIDE PEREIRA DA SIVA 56095241 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 23 JANICE KOCH DE FREITAS 61219064 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 24 KELLI DOS REIS MOTA DA SILVA 150219531 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 25 DIRLENE DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS 89246423 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 26 SANDRA APARECIDA ROBERTO 89566312 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 27 LUIS CARLOS PESSOAS RIBEIRO 91971291 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 28 LETÍCIA ÉVELIN BORGES FERRO 109642649 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 29 VERA LUCIA CHAVES FERNANDES 106429553 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 30 MICHELI FONSECA DAS CHAGAS 106427917 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 31 JÉSSICA APARECIDA SOMMAVILA 98395741 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 32 BÁRBARAH TAYANA CEREJA FONTOLAN 84946923 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 33 BRUNA MARCELA DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 130665594 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 34 JESSIMARA CAROLINE JOPE 131750897 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo 35 THALIA ZASTROW 110422091 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo(PcD) 1 LETÍCIA ÉVELIN BORGES FERRO 109642649 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo(PN) 1 LINDINALVA FERNANDES DE SOUZA 39682273 PR 89.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo(PN) 2 MARIA LUIZA GOMES 36823356 PR 84.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo(PN) 3 MARCELO LISBOA SANTIAGO 86184265 PR 84.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo(PN) 4 ROSELI MARIA DOS SANTOS 67232950 PR 83.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo(PN) 5 MARCILEIA GRAMOSA DE AZEVEDO 136939378 PR 81.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo(PN) 6 SUSANA BORGES DA SILVA 70064081 PR 81.00

TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo(PN) 7 CHRISLAINE APARECIDA TEIXEIRA DA
SILVA SEIBT 126242824 PR 81.00

TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo(PN) 8 NEUSA MARIA QUIRINO CARDOSO 129703261 PR 80.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO Professor Pedagogo(PN) 9 SIMONE ASSIS PACHECO 102566068 PR 80.00
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TOLEDO GUAIRA GN - Gestão 1 FABRÍCIO DUIM RUFATO 91983800 PR 71.00
TOLEDO PALOTINA GN - Gestão 1 EVERTON SOARES DE SOUSA BARROSO 99876425 PR 86.00
TOLEDO PALOTINA GN - Gestão 2 DAGMA BATISTA DE MACEDO 48908292 PR 80.00
TOLEDO PALOTINA GN - Gestão 3 TATIANE GARDINI PITUCO 96736150 PR 60.00
TOLEDO PALOTINA GN - Gestão 4 LEANDRO ANERT 93428021 PR 60.00
TOLEDO PALOTINA GN - Gestão 5 RAFAEL LUCAS ALVES FERREIRA 140529770 PR 58.00
TOLEDO PALOTINA GN - Legislação 1 RAFAEL LUCAS ALVES FERREIRA 140529770 PR 58.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 1 DOLORES MARIA VALENTINI LEAL 34342237 PR 76.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 2 KARLA CRISTHIANE CONSTANTINO 127289654 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 3 WILSON COELHO NETO 88083202 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 4 VINICIUS QUADROS REIS 105943580 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 5 ALANY CRISTINA ZIMMERMANN 90262106 PR 50.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Desenho 1 DOLORES MARIA VALENTINI LEAL 34342237 PR 76.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Desenho 2 KARLA CRISTHIANE CONSTANTINO 127289654 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Desenho 3 VINICIUS QUADROS REIS 105943580 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Finanças 1 EVERTON SOARES DE SOUSA BARROSO 99876425 PR 86.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Finanças 2 TATIANE YUMIKO GUIMARÃES 97217777 PR 70.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Informática 1 CINTHIA AUGUSTA DA SILVA MAGNONI 106910189 PR 79.00

TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Informática 2 WALESKA GOES VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA
ULIANA 81119392 PR 68.00

TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Informática(PN) 1 CINTHIA AUGUSTA DA SILVA MAGNONI 106910189 PR 79.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Meio Ambiente 1 LINDINALVA FERNANDES DE SOUZA 39682273 PR 92.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Meio Ambiente 2 KARLA CRISTHIANE CONSTANTINO 127289654 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Meio Ambiente 3 FERNANDA ALINE PETRY 73282616 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Meio Ambiente(PN) 1 LINDINALVA FERNANDES DE SOUZA 39682273 PR 92.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Números 1 DANIELA SCHAVARSKI MARCHETTI 41418443 PR 92.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Números 2 DOLORES MARIA VALENTINI LEAL 34342237 PR 76.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Psicologia 1 FABRÍCIO DUIM RUFATO 91983800 PR 71.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Psicologia 2 RODRIGO MARCIEL DERLAM 105948069 PR 65.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Segurança do Trabalho 1 LINDINALVA FERNANDES DE SOUZA 39682273 PR 92.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Segurança do Trabalho 2 AURIELE MACHADO VIEIRA 154835504 PR 68.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Segurança do Trabalho(PN) 1 LINDINALVA FERNANDES DE SOUZA 39682273 PR 92.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA AU - Segurança do Trabalho(PN) 2 AURIELE MACHADO VIEIRA 154835504 PR 68.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA GN - Gestão 1 DANIELA SCHAVARSKI MARCHETTI 41418443 PR 92.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA GN - Gestão 2 EVERTON SOARES DE SOUSA BARROSO 99876425 PR 86.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA GN - Gestão 3 FABRÍCIO DUIM RUFATO 91983800 PR 71.00



TOLEDO TERRA ROXA GN - Gestão 4 TATIANE YUMIKO GUIMARÃES 97217777 PR 70.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA GN - Legislação 1 EVERTON SOARES DE SOUSA BARROSO 99876425 PR 86.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA GN - Legislação 2 TATIANE YUMIKO GUIMARÃES 97217777 PR 70.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA PI - Moda 1 DANIELA SCHAVARSKI MARCHETTI 41418443 PR 87.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA PI - Moda 2 KARINA DE MELO 88394704 PR 71.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA PI - Moda 3 EVELYN GRAZIELE SPECIA 98755497 PR 69.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA PI - Moda 4 VANIA ALEXANDRE GARCIA 96103638 PR 66.00
TOLEDO TERRA ROXA PI - Moda 5 KELLY BEATRIZ JOSÉ 128495070 PR 61.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AS - Análises Clínicas 1 DANIELE DE SOUZA 97353158 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AS - Análises Clínicas 2 GABRIELLE CAROLINE PEITER 90686003 PR 68.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AS - Análises Clínicas 3 MONIQUE MALIKOSKY 105568290 PR 55.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AS - Legislação Ambiental 1 CRISTIANE CLAUDIA MEINERZ 69654452 PR 90.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AS - Legislação Ambiental 2 ANDRÉIA DE FÁTIMA SILVA BARBOSA 92132340 PR 82.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AS - Legislação Ambiental 3 LUIZ CARLOS GOMES MADRUGA 44463857 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AS - Legislação Ambiental 4 KARLA CRISTHIANE CONSTANTINO 127289654 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AS - Legislação Ambiental 5 INGRID ALBINO RIBEIRO 231425018 RJ 70.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AS - Legislação Ambiental 6 FERNANDA ALINE PETRY 73282616 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AS - Legislação Ambiental 7 LUANA GUERRA 99447516 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AS - Legislação Ambiental 8 EDUARDO LEVANDOSKI HALILA 108509163 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AS - Legislação Ambiental 9 ROSANE LOPES FERREIRA 002969484 RN 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AS - Legislação Ambiental(PN) 1 LUIZ CARLOS GOMES MADRUGA 44463857 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AS - Legislação Ambiental(PN) 2 INGRID ALBINO RIBEIRO 231425018 RJ 70.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AS - Legislação Ambiental(PN) 3 ROSANE LOPES FERREIRA 002969484 RN 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Comportamento 1 MAIARA GRAZIELLA NARDI 85475541 PR 88.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Comportamento 2 LEANDRO MARCELO LUDVIG 86360985 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 1 DOLORES MARIA VALENTINI LEAL 34342237 PR 76.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 2 KÁSSIA ESTEVES DE SOUZA 102391063 PR 71.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 3 EMANUELLE RAVANELLO ALVES 91557754 PR 63.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 4 WILSON COELHO NETO 88083202 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 5 THAYNNAN ALINE BEGOZZI DA SILVA 100252694 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 6 VINICIUS QUADROS REIS 105943580 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 7 ALANY CRISTINA ZIMMERMANN 90262106 PR 50.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Finanças 1 MILTON LUCIO WESSEL 57305452 PR 92.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Finanças 2 ODIEL GENEROSO 560977 MS 68.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Finanças 3 TATIANE GARDINI PITUCO 96736150 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Finanças 4 LEANDRO ANERT 93428021 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Informática 1 ANDERSON KIELING 84898716 PR 86.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Informática 2 ODIEL GENEROSO 560977 MS 68.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Informática 3 PALOMA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 154835679 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Meio Ambiente 1 JAQUELINE FERNANDA MEIRELES 958883 MS 90.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Meio Ambiente 2 CRISTIANE CLAUDIA MEINERZ 69654452 PR 90.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Meio Ambiente 3 KARLA CRISTHIANE CONSTANTINO 127289654 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Meio Ambiente 4 FERNANDA ALINE PETRY 73282616 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Meio Ambiente 5 LUANA GUERRA 99447516 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Meio Ambiente 6 THAYNNAN ALINE BEGOZZI DA SILVA 100252694 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Meio Ambiente 7 MONIQUE MALIKOSKY 105568290 PR 55.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Meio Ambiente 8 LAIS EDUARDA DE SOUZA 110593562 PR 50.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Meio Ambiente(PN) 1 LAIS EDUARDA DE SOUZA 110593562 PR 50.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Números 1 DANIELA MARTINS TRINDADE 106645485 PR 93.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Números 2 SERGIO RICARDO MASCARO 137164884 PR 83.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Números 3 MAIARA CRISTIELE DA SILVA 100065690 PR 83.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Números 4 KARLA CRISTHIANE CONSTANTINO 127289654 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Números 5 TATIANE GARDINI PITUCO 96736150 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Números 6 LEANDRO ANERT 93428021 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Números(PN) 1 MAIARA CRISTIELE DA SILVA 100065690 PR 83.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Psicologia 1 MAIARA GRAZIELLA NARDI 85475541 PR 88.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Psicologia 2 LAÍS MARINA BOTTOLI 92075419 PR 68.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Psicologia 3 RODRIGO MARCIEL DERLAM 105948069 PR 65.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Saúde Ocupacional 1 FABIO MOLINA 57586184 PR 80.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Saúde Ocupacional 2 JOAO ALFREDO PEREIRA NETO 58341495 PR 77.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Saúde Ocupacional 3 JULIANA VENTURA LIMA 4047861 SC 76.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Segurança do Trabalho 1 FABIO MOLINA 57586184 PR 80.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Segurança do Trabalho 2 AURIELE MACHADO VIEIRA 154835504 PR 68.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Segurança do Trabalho 3 FILIPE OLIVEIRA VERDÉRIO 150483018 PR 65.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Segurança do Trabalho 4 MICHELLE CAROLINE SODER 108776587 PR 63.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Segurança do Trabalho 5 TAMIRIS TEIXEIRA DE ANDRADE 489299 AP 53.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU - Segurança do Trabalho(PN) 1 AURIELE MACHADO VIEIRA 154835504 PR 68.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO CD - Design de Interiores 1 DOLORES MARIA VALENTINI LEAL 34342237 PR 76.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO CD - Design de Interiores 2 ELZA DA OLIVEIRA FERRAZ 152200730 PR 73.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO GN - Gestão 1 MILTON LUCIO WESSEL 57305452 PR 92.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO GN - Gestão 2 TERESINHA STEFFENS 54041098 PR 83.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO GN - Gestão 3 KÁCIA FRANCIELI PRADA 76267960 PR 83.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO GN - Gestão 4 DAGMA BATISTA DE MACEDO 48908292 PR 80.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO GN - Gestão 5 ODIEL GENEROSO 560977 MS 68.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO GN - Gestão 6 SIDNEI VAZ DE LIMA 94844681 PR 63.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO GN - Gestão 7 MEIRE ELEN BECHIATO HAMMERSCHMITT 81572267 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO GN - Gestão 8 TATIANE GARDINI PITUCO 96736150 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO GN - Gestão 9 LEANDRO ANERT 93428021 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO GN - Gestão 10 MARCELA CRISTINA SANTOS 103635918 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO GN - Gestão 11 RAFAEL LUCAS ALVES FERREIRA 140529770 PR 58.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO GN - Legislação 1 SIDNEI VAZ DE LIMA 94844681 PR 63.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO GN - Legislação 2 EDUARDO LEVANDOSKI HALILA 108509163 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO IE - Cidades 1 KÁSSIA ESTEVES DE SOUZA 102391063 PR 71.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO IE - Cidades 2 EMANUELLE RAVANELLO ALVES 91557754 PR 63.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO IE - Cidades 3 WILSON COELHO NETO 88083202 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO IE - Cidades 4 THAYNNAN ALINE BEGOZZI DA SILVA 100252694 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO IE - Cidades 5 VINICIUS QUADROS REIS 105943580 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO IE - Instalações 1 KÁSSIA ESTEVES DE SOUZA 102391063 PR 71.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO IE - Instalações 2 EMANUELLE RAVANELLO ALVES 91557754 PR 63.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO IE - Instalações 3 VINICIUS QUADROS REIS 105943580 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO PI - Legislação 1 LETÍCIA MANICA GRANDO 105898487 PR 78.00



TOLEDO TOLEDO PI - Legislação 2 GABRIELLE CAROLINE PEITER 90686003 PR 58.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO PI - Química 1 PATRICIA MAGALHÃES BARBOSA 101766098 PR 88.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO PI - Química 2 LETÍCIA MANICA GRANDO 105898487 PR 78.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO PI - Química 3 DOLORES MARIA VALENTINI LEAL 34342237 PR 76.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO PI - Química 4 LUANA GUERRA 99447516 PR 60.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO PI - Química 5 GABRIELLE CAROLINE PEITER 90686003 PR 58.00
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TOLEDO TOLEDO AU/BNC-Linguagens 1 VITOR HUGO CARDENAS DOS SANTOS 126961880 PR 85.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU/BNC-Linguagens 2 ANGELA CRISTINA PEREIRA 95592597 PR 84.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU/BNC-Linguagens 3 FABRICIA DELBOSCO GALLIAN 126830106 PR 84.00

TOLEDO TOLEDO AU/BNC-Linguagens 4 CHRISLAINE APARECIDA TEIXEIRA DA
SILVA SEIBT 126242824 PR 81.00

TOLEDO TOLEDO AU/BNC-Linguagens 5 ELYS DE OLIVEIRA STOLBEN 85586963 PR 80.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU/BNC-Linguagens 6 GABRIELA APARECIDA TODESCHINI 104695051 PR 75.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU/BNC-Linguagens 7 CARLA LUCIANE KUNZ 76382751 PR 45.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU/BNC-Linguagens 8 VANIA MARIA DA SILVA NILZ 91822113 PR 41.00
TOLEDO TOLEDO AU/BNC-Linguagens(PN) 1 ANGELA CRISTINA PEREIRA 95592597 PR 84.00

TOLEDO TOLEDO AU/BNC-Linguagens(PN) 2 CHRISLAINE APARECIDA TEIXEIRA DA
SILVA SEIBT 126242824 PR 81.00

TOLEDO TOLEDO AU/BNC-Linguagens(PN) 3 VANIA MARIA DA SILVA NILZ 91822113 PR 41.00


